
1 17
Experience certificate does not state pay. 

Incomplete application

2 88 relevant work experience not satisfied

3 114 relevant work experience not satisfied

4 133

Experience certificat does not state the duration at the 

current level. Currently in E4 level. The duraiton in E3 level 

cannot be established.

5 193 relevant work experience not satisfied

6 207 Relevat experience less than 10 years

7 233

No work certificate attached. Cannot establish current pay 

and experience from the submitted informaiton. Only 

payslip provided

8 250
Work certificate from KRIBHCo does not provide salary 

detail and length of expereince at the different levels

9 273 relevant experience less than 10 years

10 336 relevant experience less than 10 years

11 342 relevant experience less than 10 years

12 347 Degree requirement not satisfied

13 348 Overage

14 356 relevant experience less than 10 years

15 380 relevant experience less than 10 years

16 423 relevant experience less than 10 years

17 486 relevant experience less than 10 years

18 515 relevant experience less than 10 years

19 569 relevant experience less than 10 years

20 597

Work experiene certifcates are very unclear and do not 

provide information about pay and duration of work 

experience at different levels

incomplete application

21 608 relevant experience less than 10 years

22 619 relevant experience less than 10 years

23 621 relevant experience less than 10 years

24 647 No experience certificates

25 679
Degree requirement not satisfied and relevant experience 

less than 10 years

26 685 relevant experience less than 10 years

27 791
Degree requirement not satisfied and relevant experience 

less than 10 years

Post: Executive Engineer (Electrical)

The following applications are not shortlisted for next stage of Selection

S.No. Application No. Reason for not shortlisting
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S.No. Application No. Reason for not shortlisting

28 808 relevant experience less than 10 years

29 812 relevant experience less than 10 years

30 869 degree requirement not satisfied

31 883 degree requirement not satisfied

32 897 relevant experience less than 10 years

33 899 relevant experience less than 10 years

34 917 relevant experience less than 10 years

35 957 relevant experience less than 10 years

36 974

Appointment orders and office orders attached. No 

experience certificate provided.

Incomplete application

37 976 relevant experience less than 10 years

38 1010 relevant experience less than 10 years

39 1019 relevant experience less than 10 years

40 1051 incomplete application

41 1060 over age

42 1074
Short on work experience. Does not have 10 years of 

relevant experience

43 1085
Only payslip is attached

incomplete application

44 1130

Trasnfer to Vigilence and service record given. No work 

certificate

Incomplete application

45 1148 relevant work experience not satisfied

46 1168 relevant work experience not satisfied

47 1171 relevant work experience not satisfied

48 1189 relevant work experience not satisfied

49 1203 No information about B.Tech/.BE provided

50 1268 relevant work experience not satisfied

51 1283
Employee BioData provided for experience certificate

Incomplete application

52 1291 relevant work experience not satisfied

53 1310
Only appointment letters provided

Incomplete application

54 1312 relevant experience not satisfied

55 1318 relevant experience not satisfied

56 1358 relevant experience not satisfied

57 1360 relevant experience not satisfied

58 1372 relevant experience not satisfied

59 1436

Total experience in PSU is less than 10 years. Only 

documented work certificate from 2011 to 2014.

Incomplete application

60 1469 relevant experience not satisfied
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S.No. Application No. Reason for not shortlisting

61 1489
In E2A level since 2007. In E3 level since 2012. But basic 

degree not B.Tech./B.E. 

62 1490

Experience certficate does not state experience and the 

duration at different levels

Incomplete application

63 1518

Service certificate provided stating employment since and 

current position and salary. 

Incomplete application

64 1608
No expereince certificate

Incomplete application

65 1622 relevant experience not satisfied

66 1662 relevant experience not satisfied

67 1702 relevant experience not satisfied

68 1761 relevant experience not satisfied

69 1813 relevant experience not satisfied

70 1823 relevant experience not satisfied

71 1844 relevant experience not satisfied

72 1863 relevant experience not satisfied

73 1902 relevant experience not satisfied

74 1912
Pay level not mentioned in experience certificate

Incomplete application

75 1939
Less tha 10 years experience. Pay level not mentioned in 

experience certificate

Note : 

1) The not shortlisted applicant (s) may submit their Discrepancies/Grieviences, if any, by using the link sent to the 

applicants registered email id.

2) Deadline for submission of Discrepancies/Grieviences on or before 5.30 PM on 10.12.2021.

3. No submission of extra documents are allowed.

4.IITH reserves the right to determine the relevance of any professional experience to the post applied.

5. Mere submission of grievance(s) shall not confer any right to the applicant for acceptance of candidature or 

cannot be construed as an acknowledgement of fulfilling the eligibility criterion, which is subject to examination of 

the Review Committee for the purpose.

6. Decision of the Review Committee will be final and binding on the matter.

7. Applicants are advised to visit the institute website regularly for further updates.
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